Event
Kinder 800

1-2 G1600

1-2 B1600

3-4 G1600

3-4 B1600

5-6 G1600

5-6 B1600

7-8 G1600

Winter Track Classic

Distance Festival

Cathedral Catholic High School
November 29, 2012

Name
Ellia Gustafson
Sebastian Aranda

Mariana Morales
Ava Salmon

Brian Workman

Chrysanthe Frangas
Brianne Wieczorek

Amaree Berry
Sean Monney
Jason Boise-Hunt
Enrique Aranda Jr.
Donald Meziere

Dee Santrach
Grace Santrach

Nick Van Daelen
Josue Rendon
Dylan Boise-Hunt
Yoxzan Villanueva
Tristan Calderon

Paige Carter
Hazel Groff
Michaela Fromme
Amanda Kindel

Isabella Gonzalez(4th grade)

Anna Bourke
Isabel Licosati
Sheridan Gomez
Lali Calderon
Samantha Gaeta

Age/Grade

Time
5:12.9
4:54.9

7:19.5
9:37.3

6:35.1

7:26.8
9:46.8

:21.5
:54.3
:08.8
:38.3
:07.2
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8:33.6
9:13.8

:18.3
:18.3
:40.0
:42.0
:01.6
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:50.8
:52.7
:52.9
:56.0
:12.8
:45.4
:04.6
7:14.2
7:45.5
8:22.8
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7-8 B1600

Open Mile(F)

Open Mile(M)

9-10 G3200

Sierra Freitas
Amanda Williams

Kees Van Daelen
Oswaldo Gomez
Ulises Gonzalez
Aidaros Appi
Richard Gomez

Tori Casella
Janine Fischer
Samantha Fierro
Marleen Aranda
CJ Hardman

Ryan Carroll
Eric Cota

Alex Granotte
Tate Graham
Raymond Boffman
Rodrigo Paredes
Nathan Salas
Eric Lawver
Olaf Uribe
Gabriel Magana
Jesse Villarrael
Reid Gilbertson
Noah Siegel
Dillon Levy
Mike Panek
Connor Marmion
Ton Van Daelen
Jon Garcia

Joe Panek

Andy Thacher
Enrique Aranda

Paige Carter
Hazel Groff
Michaela Fromme
Amanda Kindel
Isabella Gonzalez
Marleen Aranda

12th

11th

11th
9th
38

12th
12th
12th
11th
10th
17
11th
15
11th
17
17
11th
12th
11th
23
10th
45
22
20
49
34

8:26.3
8:47.1

6:15.1
6:15.4
:49.0
:28.7
:04.6
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121.2
129.7
:48.6
:15.8
:31.3
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:34.7
:36.2
142.6
:43.9
146.1
:47.5
149.7
:54.0
:57.8
:00.4
:02.4
:03.5
:07.1
:15.4
:16.3
:18.1
:31.4
1445
:44.9
:19.5
6:28.9
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13:18.4
13:19.2
13:19.2
13:21.0
13:24.9
13:30.9



9-10 B3200

11-12 G3200

11-12 B3200

Open 5K

Max Wilson(5th Grade)
Connor Sandfer(5th Grade)

Nicolette Sorenson
Kelsey O'Connell

Ryan Carroll
Travis Robey
Fernando Ramirez
Evan Gonzalez
Olaf Uribe

Noah Siegel

Eric Cota
Emmanuel Corvera
Ben Jafek

Matt Barge

Chuck McKeown
Curtis Shaffer
Michael Gasparro
Ryan Carroll

Sam Junge

Bryson Blume
Gary Blume

Sean Stevenson
Megan Franks
Rebecca Rodriguez

12th
19
12th
12th
30
11th
12th
12th

10th
56

47

8th

10:
11:

10:
11:

10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
12:

15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
18:
19:
20:
22:
25:

58.7
42.2

56.9
11.8

20.8
22.9
23.5
25.7
16.7
03.8

57.4
08.0
08.9
10.9
18.4
32.6
11.9
23.4
57.3
03.5
03.4
17.2
04.8
05.9



